
Institute Name Application Number Roll Number Broad_area Mode Email Id

IIT Kanpur RISHABH  CHANDNA PMRF-2122-2884 21218272 5 Direct rishabhc21@iitk.ac.in

IIT Kanpur Kirti  PMRF-2122-2620 21207263 9 Direct kirtic21@iitk.ac.in

IIT Kanpur Pratik   Samal PMRF-2122-2598 21214265 10 Direct pratiks21@iitk.ac.in

IIT Kanpur Bhavana Dwivedi PMRF-2122-2670 21203276 1 Lateral bhavanad20@iitk.ac.in

IIT Kanpur Deepika  S Kumar PMRF-2122-2893 21123265 1 Lateral deepikask21@iitk.ac.in

IIT Kanpur Alankrit   Srivastava PMRF-2122-3033 21101263 2 Lateral alankrits21@iitk.ac.in

IIT Kanpur Nimesh  Khandelwal PMRF-2122-3350 20105284 2 Lateral nimesh20@iitk.ac.in

IIT Kanpur Tanya Krishna Kumar PMRF-2122-3232 20201264 2 Lateral tanyakk20@iitk.ac.in

IIT Kanpur Pavan  Kumar Shakya PMRF-2122-3130 20205271 2 Lateral pavanks20@iitk.ac.in

IIT Kanpur Baisakhi Bandyopadhyay PMRF-2122-2713 20204264 3 Lateral baisakhi20@iitk.ac.in

IIT Kanpur Musaib Rafiq PMRF-2122-2944 20104293 3 Lateral musaib20@iitk.ac.in

IIT Kanpur Aakrati   Mehra PMRF-2122-2955 20218261 5 Lateral aakrati20@iitk.ac.in

IIT Kanpur HIMANSHI  SINGH PMRF-2122-2664 21118268 5 Lateral himanshis21@iitk.ac.in

IIT Kanpur Ms. SONIYA PMRF-2122-2960 20102279 6 Lateral soniyakum20@iitk.ac.in

IIT Kanpur Shubham  Prabhudayal Jaiswal PMRF-2122-2891 21106280 7 Lateral shubhampj21@iitk.ac.in

IIT Kanpur Sugata  Paul PMRF-2122-2976 21109877 8 Lateral sugata@iitk.ac.in

IIT Kanpur Subhadip  Saha PMRF-2122-2853 21109876 8 Lateral sahas@iitk.ac.in

IIT Kanpur Dibyendu   Mondal PMRF-2122-2777 20209262 8 Lateral dibyendum20@iitk.ac.in

IIT Kanpur Shrija   Ghosh PMRF-2122-2690 21107275 9 Lateral shrijag21@iitk.ac.in

IIT Kanpur Manoj  Kumar PMRF-2122-2842 21107294 9 Lateral Manojkumar21@iitk.ac.in

IIT Kanpur Khushboo Yadav  PMRF-2122-3323 21107292 9 Lateral khushbooy21@iitk.ac.in

IIT Kanpur Archana   Yadav PMRF-2122-2736 20207262 9 Lateral archanay20@iitk.ac.in

IIT Kanpur Sourav   Bag PMRF-2122-3391 21107278 9 Lateral souravbag21@iitk.ac.in

IIT Kanpur Priya   PMRF-2122-2776 20207269 9 Lateral priyam20@iitk.ac.in


